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CASE NUMBER: 14-1754-GA-BLN 
CASE DESCRIPTION: NORTH COAST GAS TRANSMISSION LLC 

DATE OF SERVICE: 7/6/2015 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ' J I lo I / 6 ^ ^ U M ^ - ^ 

/ L I J I 

Sign Here: 

HPIMJ 

APPLICANT 
PARTY OF RECORD 

NORTH COAST GAS TRANSMISSION LLC 
PRESIDENT CEO 

MICHAEL E CALDERONE 

445 HUTCHINSON AVE 
STE 830 
COLUMBUS,OH 43235-8614 
Phone:614-505-7210 
Fax:614-505-7212 
Email:MCALDERONE@SOMERSETGAS.COM 

ATTORNEY 

HOWARD, STEPHEN M. 

VORYS, SATER, SEYMOUR AND 
PEASE LLP 
52 EAST GAY STREET, P O BOX 1008 

COLUMBUS,OH 43216-1008 
Phone:614-464-5414 
Fax:614-719-4904 

_. a 111 

PARTY OF RECORD 
none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008 

Columbus,OH 43216-1008 
Phone:614-464-5407 
Fax:614-719-4793 
Email: glpetrucci@vorys.com 

none *Howard, Stephen M Mr. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 E. Gay Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-5401 
Fax:614-719-4772 
Email:smhoward@vorys.com 
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none * Schmidt, Robert J Mr. 
Porter Wright Morris & Arthur 
41 South High St. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)227-2028 
Fax:(614)227-2100 
Email:rschmidt@porterwright.com 

none * Cooper, Yvonne W Mrs. 
PUCO 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-6956 
Email:Yvonne.Inman(§puc.state.oh.us 

none *Butler, Matt Mr. 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 e. Broad St 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-7670 
Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Milier@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Zeto, Grant T Mr. 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)644-7743 
Email:Grant.Zeto@puc.state.oh.us 

none * Coffey, Sandra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St 
Columbus,OH 43215 
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none 

Phone:(614)728-2516 
Fax:(614)728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us 

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr. 

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 East Gay Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-5462 
Fax:614-719-5146 
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com 

PARTY OF RECORD 
TILLER, MICHAEL 

7559 SUMMERFIELD ROAD 

LAMBERTVILLE,MI 48144 
Phone:419-466-6296 

FILER 

NONE 
ATTORNEY 

INTERVENOR 
PARTY OF RECORD 

AMERICAN TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS 
INCORPORATED 

76 S MAIN ST 

AKRON,OH 44308 

ATTORNEY 

NONE 

TOLEDO EDISON 

WILLIAM R RIDMANN 

76 SOUTH MAIN ST 

AKRON,OH 43308 

NONE 
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